
 

 
ST XAVIER SCHOOL KHATIMA 

 

BOOKS LIST FOR THE ACADEMIC (SESSION) 
2023 - 2024  UTTARAKHAND  

CLASS: I 
 

 1. English:  Marigold English Text Book –   NCERT  

 2. Maths:   Maths Magic Book,   NCERT 

 3. Hindi:  Rimjhim Hindi Text Book 1,  NCERT 

 

 Reference Book 

1. English Grammar and Composition, Conrad Publishing House Bly. 

2. English Writing,-1, By Conrad Publishing House Bly. 

3. Swarn Hindi Vyakaran -1 By Dr. Manisha Sharma Conrad Pub. House Bly. 

 4. Hindi Sulekh – 1, By Conrad Publishing House Bly. 

5. EVS:   Environmental Studies 1 By Eternal Publication 

6. M.Science:  Life Skills Moral Science 1,  By Conrad Publishing House Bly. 

7. Computer    Going Ahead with Computer -1, Conrad Pub. House Bly.   

8. Art & Craft: Conrad Art Festival  – 1, By Conrad Publishing House 

 

  

 

 

 
ST XAVIER SCHOOL KHATIMA 

 

BOOKS LIST FOR THE ACADEMIC (SESSION) 
2023 - 2024  UTTARAKHAND  

 

CLASS II 
 

 1. English: Marigold English Text Book –   NCERT 

   

 2. Maths: Maths Magic Book,                    NCERT 

 

 3. Hindi: Rimjhim Hindi Text Book 2,     NCERT 

 

 Reference Book 

 1. English Grammar and Composition, By Conrad Publishing House Bly. 

 2.English Writing,-2, By Conrad Publishing House Bly. 

 3. Swarn Hindi Vyakaran -2 By Dr. Manisha Sharma Conrad Pub. House Bly. 

 4. Hindi Sulekh – 2, By Conrad Publishing House Bly. 

 5. EVS:   Environmental Studies – 2  By Eternal Publication     

 6. M.Science:  Life Skills Moral Science 2,  By Conrad Publishing House Bly. 

 7. Computer    Going Ahead with Computer -2, Conrad Pub. House Bly.   

 8. Art & Craft: Conrad Art Festival  – 2, By Conrad Publishing House 

 
 
 
 



 
ST XAVIER SCHOOL KHATIMA 

 

BOOKS LIST FOR THE ACADEMIC (SESSION) 
2023 - 2024  UTTARAKHAND  

 

CLASS III 
 

  1. English:       Marigold English Text Book –  NCERT 

     

 2. Maths:        Maths Magic Book,           NCERT 

 

 3. Hindi:        Rimjhim Hindi Text Book 3,     NCERT 

   

            4. Evs:           Looking Around book - ,     NCERT. 

 

 

            Reference Book 

1. English Grammar and Composition, -By Conrad Publishing House Bly. 

2. English Writing,- By Conrad Publishing House Bly.  

3. Hindi Sulekh – By Conrad Publishing House Bly. 

4. Swarn Hindi Vyakaran -By Conrad Publishing House Bly. 

5. M.Science:        Life Skills Moral Science 2,  By Conrad Publishing House Bly. 

6. Computer   -Going Ahead with Computer -3, By Conrad Publishing House Bly.            

7. Art & Craft:    - Conrad Art Festival  – 3, By Conrad Publishing House Bly. 

 

 

 

 

ST XAVIER SCHOOL KHATIMA 
 

BOOKS LIST FOR THE ACADEMIC (SESSION) 
                               2023 - 2024  UTTARAKHAND 

 

CLASS IV 
 

  1. English         Marigold English Text Book – NCERT   

 2. Maths:         Maths Magic Book,                  NCERT 

  3. Hindi:           Rimjhim Hindi Text Book 4,     NCERT    

. 4. Evs               Looking Around book - ,         NCERT  

 

 

            Reference Book 
1. English Grammar and Composition, -By Conrad Publishing House Bly. 

2. English Writing,- By Conrad Publishing House Bly.  

  3. Swarn Hindi Vyakaran -By Conrad Publishing House Bly. 

  4. Hindi Sulekh  –By Conrad Publishing House Bly. 

  5. M.Science:        Life Skills Moral Science - By Conrad Publishing House Bly. 

6. Computer   -    Going Ahead with Computer -By Conrad Publishing House Bly.            

7. Art & Craft:    - Conrad Art Festival  – By Conrad Publishing House Bly. 

 

 

 



 
ST XAVIER SCHOOL KHATIMA 

 

BOOKS LIST FOR THE ACADEMIC (SESSION) 
2023 - 2024  UTTARAKHAND 

 

CLASS V 
 

 1. English                 Marigold English Text Book      NCERT   

          2. Maths:        Maths Magic Book,                      NCERT 

          3. Hindi:                   Rimjhim Hindi Text Book           NCERT    

          4. Evs                       Looking Around book - ,    NCERT  

 

 

            Reference Book 
1. English Grammar and Composition, -By Conrad Publishing House Bly. 

2. English Writing,- By Conrad Publishing House Bly.  

3. Hindi Sulekh – By Conrad Publishing House Bly. 

  4. Swarn Hindi Vyakaran -By Conrad Publishing House Bly. 

  5. M.Science:        Life Skills Moral Science - By Conrad Publishing House Bly. 

  6. Computer   -   Going Ahead with Computer -By Conrad Publishing House Bly.            

  7. Art & Craft:  -   Conrad Art Festival  – By Conrad Publishing House Bly. 

 
 

ST XAVIER SCHOOL KHATIMA 
 

BOOKS LIST FOR THE ACADEMIC (SESSION) 
                               2023 - 2024  UTTARAKHAND 
 

CLASS  VI 
 

1. English:           Honey Suckle, Book ,            NCERT 

2. Maths:           Mathematics,                   NCERT  

3. Hindi:          Vasant Hindi,                      NCERT 

4. Sanskrit:    Ruchira Sanskrit-1,                   NCERT  

5. Science:   Science for Class ,                       NCERT 

6. S. Science:     1. Our Past-1 – 6                            NCERT 

    2. Social and Political Life-1  – 6, NCERT 

    3. The Earth Our Habitat– 6,       NCERT 

 

 

 Reference Book  

  1. Elementary English Grammar & Composition By Goyal Brothers Prakashan, New Delhi  

   2. Mathematics lab Manual -  By J.P. Singh, C.P. Publishers, Delhi 

 3. Swarn Hindi Vyakaran -   By Dr. Manisha Sharma Conrad Publishing House Bly  

 4. M. Science:   Life Skills Moral Science 6,  By Conrad Publishing House Bly.  
 5. Map Reflection – Atlas with assignments -6, Prachi Publications, Delhi 

 6. Computer:       Going Ahead with Computer -By Conrad Publishing House Bly. 

 7. Art:                 Conrad Art Festival  –6 , By Conrad Publishing House Bly. 

 

 

 

 



ST XAVIER SCHOOL KHATIMA 
 

BOOKS LIST FOR THE ACADEMIC (SESSION) 
                               2023 - 2024  UTTARAKHAND 

CLASS VII 
 

 1. English:         Honey Comb, Book ,       NCERT   

 2. Maths:           Mathematics,                          NCERT 

 3. Hindi:             Vasant Hindi ,                    NCERT     

 4. Sanskrit:      Ruchira Sanskrit-2,                 NCERT   

         5. Science:    Science for Class ,                 NCERT 

         6. S. Science:    1.  Our Past-2 – 7,                        NCERT 

                              2.  Social and Political Life-2  – 7,  NCERT 

     3.  Our Environment– 7,           SNCERT  

  

 Reference Book 

 1. Elementary English Grammar & Composition By Goyal Brothers Prakashan, New Delhi 

 2. Mathematics lab Manual -  By J.P. Singh, C.P. Publishers, Delhi 

 3. Swarn Hindi Vyakaran -   By Dr. Manisha Sharma Conrad Publishing House Bly        

 4. M. Science: Life Skills Moral Science - By Conrad Publishing House Bly.  
 5. Map Reflection –Atlas with assignments -Prachi Publications, Delhi 

 6. Computer:          Going Ahead with Computer -By Conrad Publishing House Bly. 

 7. Art:          Conrad Art Festival  – By Conrad Publishing House Bly. 

  
 

 

 

ST XAVIER SCHOOL KHATIMA 
 

BOOKS LIST FOR THE ACADEMIC (SESSION) 
                               2023 - 2024  UTTARAKHAND 

CLASS VIII 
 

 1. English:   Honey Dew, Book ,               NCERT                         

 2. Maths:        Mathematics                ,                  NCERT  

  3. Hindi:     Vasant Hindi ,                                NCERT 

         4. Sanskrit:   Ruchira Sanskrit-3,                         NCERT   

         5. Science:   Science for Class ,                         NCERT 

         6. S. Science:   1. Our Past-1 – 8,                          NCERT 

                              2. Our Past-2 – 8,                     NCERT 

                              3. Social and Political Life-3  – 8, NCERT 

                              4. Resources and Development– 8, NCERT 

  

 Reference Book 
 1. Elementary English Grammar & Composition By Goyal Brothers Prakashan, New Delhi 

 2. Mathematics lab Manual -  By J.P. Singh, C.P. Publishers, Delhi 

         3. Swarn Hindi Vyakaran -   By Dr. Manisha Sharma Conrad Publishing House Bly  

         4. M. Science:          Life Skills Moral Science - By Conrad Publishing House Bly.  
         5. Map Reflection –   Atlas with assignments -Prachi Publications, Delhi 

         6. Computer:       Going Ahead with Computer -By Conrad Publishing House Bly. 

 7. Art:         Conrad Art Festival  – By Conrad Publishing House Bly. 

 
 

 
 



ST XAVIER SCHOOL KHATIMA 
 

BOOKS LIST FOR THE ACADEMIC (SESSION) 
                               2023 - 2024  UTTARAKHAND 

CLASS IX 
 

 1.English:       1.  Behive English Reader-                         NCERT 

         2    Moment Supplementary English -               NCERT  

 2. Hindi:   1. Kritika, Part 1,                                               NCERT 

          2. Kshitj, Part I,                                                   NCERT 

3. Maths:     1. Maths for class IX, New syllabus                                  NCERT   

4. Science               1. Science and Technology, New Syllabus,               NCERT 

5. Social Science:   1. Contemporary India, Geography Part I,                NCERT 

                                            2. India and World Contemporary, (History) Part I,   NCERT 

                                            3. Dem. Politics, Part I, (Political Science), Part I,      NCERT 

                     4. Economics,                                                            NCERT   

            

Reference Book 

 1. Camlin Commu. English Assig. with Grammar & Self Evaluation - Dhanpath Rai Publishing Co. 

 2. Hindi Vyakaran, Aditya, Manisha Sharma, Dhanpath Rai Publishing Co. 

 3. Secondary School Mathematics for , R.S. Aggarwal , Bharati Bhawan 

 4. Mathematics lab Manual - IX, by J.P. Singh, C.P. Publishers, Delhi 

 5. Science CBSE Physics , By Dr. S.K Jain ,        Viva Education  

 6. Science.CBSE Chemistry , By Dr. S.K Jain      Viva Education  

 7. Science. CBSE Biology , By Madhu Bahl,        Viva Education 

 8. Science Phy.,Chem.,Bio., Laboratory Manual Combined- Kanishk India Publishers.                                  

 9.    Map Skill,         Cordova Publications  

 10. Computer:-       Information Technology-  By Prachi India Pvt. Ltd. 
 11. sMoral Science:  Positive Vibes Value Education-    Frank Educational. 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



ST XAVIER SCHOOL KHATIMA 
 

BOOKS LIST FOR THE ACADEMIC (SESSION) 
                               2023 - 2024  UTTARAKHAND 

 

CLASS X 
 
 1. English:              1. English Reader First Flight-                               NCERT 

                 2. English Supplementary Foot Print-                         NCERT   

 2. Hindi:             1. Kritika, Part 2,                                 NCERT 

                  2. Kshitj, Part 2                                   NCERT 

            3. Maths:                      1. Maths for class X, New syllabus                     NCERT 

            4. Science               1. Science and Technology, New Syllabus,         NCERT 

 5. Social Science:    1. Contemporary India, Geography Part 2       NCERT 

                                          2. India and World Contemporary, (History) Part 2, NCERT 

                                          3. Dem. Politics, Part I, (Political Science), Part 2,  NCERT 

                  4. Economics,                                                        NCERT 

 

Reference Book 

     1. Camlin Commu. English Assig. with Grammar & Self Evaluation - Dhanpath Rai Publishing Co. 

     2. Hindi Vyakaran, Aditya, Manisha Sharma, Dhanpath Rai Publishing Co. 

     3. Secondary School Mathematics for , R.S. Aggarwal , Bharati Bhawan 

     4. Mathematics lab Manual - X, by J.P. Singh, C.P. Publishers, Delhi 

     5. Science CBSE Physics , By Dr. S.K Jain ,        Viva Education  

     6. Science.CBSE Chemistry , By Dr. S.K Jain      Viva Education  

     7. Science. CBSE Biology , By Madhu Bahl,        Viva Education 

     8. Science Phy.,Chem.,Bio.,Laboratory Manual Combined-Kanishk India Publishers.                                  

     9. Map Skill,    Cordova Publications  

     10.Computer:-       Information Technology-  By Prachi India Pvt. Ltd. 
     11. Moral Science:  Positive Vibes Value Education-    Frank Educational. 

 

 

 

 
ST XAVIER SCHOOL KHATIMA 

 

BOOKS LIST FOR THE ACADEMIC (SESSION) 
                               2023 - 2024  UTTARAKHAND 

 

 

XI & XII: As prescribed by the Board except: 

 1. Moral Science: Class XI - XII: Joyful Living, Frank Brothers 

                                                                                                                                                                           


